2009 Final WHOTY Standings

Written by Mark Emiley
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Below are the final standings for the 2009 WHOTY season. Get your entries in for 2010
competitions!

Winner Puget SountNevermbeerfe€€BC Wash. Mead &Cigt@t€ &gxiand Total
Mike and Steve Brown 0.734 0.828 0.854
Will Fredin 0.203 0.984 1.329
Tim Hayner 0.430 0.958 0.127
Steve Milnes 1.483 0.537 2.020
Dennis Nagy 0.231 1.059 1.290
Mark Emiley 0.818 0.254 0.170
Darron Sullivan 0.277 0.204 0.202
Peter Twigg 0.898 0.898
James Brischke 0.849 0.849

Dan Hansen 0.314 0.155 0.294
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Cliff Johnson 0.731 0.731

Dean Priebe 0.155 0.240 0.336
Brian Thatcher 0.226 0.221 0.225
James Golovich 0.411 0.055 0.104
Colin Lenfesty 0.194 0.364 0.000
Paul Cervenka 0.550 0.550

Jeff Rea 0.489 0.489

Mike Hausenfluck 0.046 0.188 0.196
Jim Trimble 0.423 0.423

Kevin Hovater 0.406 0.406

Joel Engel 0.403 0.403

Mike Hatten 0.196 0.186 0.382
Mike Montoney 0.180 0.193 0.373
Jeff Paden 0.372 0.372

Kevin O'Keefe 0.069 0.288 0.357
Mark Pendergraft 0.341 0.341

Steve Marseille 0.337 0.337

Jeb Sorom 0.099 0.225 0.324
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Geoffrey Wan 0.044 0.276 0.321
Dave Hetteen 0.320 0.320

David Spratt 0.120 0.000 0.190
Craig Seeger 0.000 0.305 0.305
Nate Muller 0.088 0.192 0.280
Eric Surface 0.268 0.268

Fred Farris 0.258 0.258

Jody Chinn 0.125 0.066 0.058
Salvador Castruita 0.238 0.238

Ryan Vereker 0.227 0.227

David Hayes 0.225 0.225

John Meek 0.215 0.215

Jeremy Sharp 0.213 0.213

Joel Pratt 0.212 0.212

Kyle Jungck 0.208 0.208

Derry Jefferis 0.208 0.208

Mark Tanner 0.207 0.207

Derek Immekus 0.199 0.199

Greg Fleehart 0.196 0.196

David Argento 0.190 0.190

Ken Ammerman 0.182 0.182

Jamie Ashdon 0.166 0.166

Nathan Zorich 0.152 0.152

John Harrison 0.149 0.149

Ryan Hilliard 0.139 0.139

Craig Myer 0.138 0.138

Eric Swanson 0.124 0.124

Ken Tompkins 0.124 0.124
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Carey Peltz
Jesse Thomsen
Mark Joy
Bryan Krueger
Paul Gagliano
Kevin Klein
Bob Zormeir
Justin Davis
Ken Frauenthal
Timothy Holen
Pat Hinken
Tim Hevyford
Scot Oliver

James McDermet

Heidi & Bettie
Doug Fink
Jonny Miner

Alison Sheafor-Joy

Michael Floyd
Brian Crane
Donald Caffrey
John Falkowski
Tim Frommer
Grace Nilsson
Henry Friedman
Ben Schielke
Jim Hinken
James Riley
Richard McElroy
Brian Davis

Kenneth C. Reister
Patrick Middledorf

Sten Anderson
Tom Schmidlin

Winner

0.120
0.115
0.111
0.111
0.111
0.102
0.098
0.097
0.088
0.083
0.083
0.077
0.075
0.069
0.066
0.066
0.066
0.065
0.062
0.062
0.060
0.060
0.055
0.052
0.050
0.050
0.050
0.046
0.046
0.046
0.046
0.046
0.037
0.033

Puget Sound Pridédvembeerfest CBC

0.120
0.115
0.111
0.111
0.111
0.102
0.098
0.097
0.088
0.083
0.083
0.077
0.075
0.069
0.066
0.066
0.066
0.065
0.062
0.062
0.060
0.060
0.055
0.052
0.050
0.050
0.050
0.046
0.046
0.046
0.046
0.046
0.037
0.033

Wash. Mead & Ed&tad

4714



2009 Final WHOTY Standings

Written by Mark Emiley

Monday, 15 March 2010 07:00 -

Mike and Steve Brown

Will Fredin

0.769
Tim Hayner

2.269
Steve Milnes

0.537
Dennis Nagy

1.059
Mark Emiley

0.170
Darron Sullivan

0.377
Peter Twigg

0.898
James Brischke
0.849

0.849

Dan Hansen
0.155
0.294

Cliff Johnson

0.734

0.203

3.285
0.430

1.483

2.020
0.231

1.290

0.818

1.242
0.277

1.060
0.898

0.314

0.764
0.731

0.828

0.984

0.958

0.254

0.204

0.854

1.329

0.127

0.202
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0.731
Dean Priebe
0.155 0.240 0.336 0.731

Brian Thatcher 0.226 0.221 0.225

0.672
James Golovich 0.411 0.055 0.104

0.570

Colin Lenfesty 0.194 0.364
0.000
0.558

Paul Cervenka 0.550

0.550
Jeff Rea
0.489

0.489
Mike Hausenfluck 0.046 0.188 0.196

0.430
Jim Trimble

0.423 0.423
Kevin Hovater 0.406

0.406
Joel Engel
0.403
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0.403
Mike Hatten

0.196

0.186 0.382
Mike Montoney 0.180

0.373
Jeff Paden

0.372 0.372
Kevin O'Keefe 0.069

0.288
0.357
Mark Pendergraft

0.341 0.341

Steve Marseille 0.337
0.337

Jeb Sorom 0.099
0.324

Geoffrey Wan 0.044
0.321

Dave Hetteen

0.320 0.320
David Spratt 0.120
0.310
Craig Seeger 0.000

0.193

0.225

0.276

0.000

0.305

0.190
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0.305

Nate Muller 0.088
0.192
0.280

Eric Surface 0.268

0.268
Fred Farris

0.258 0.258
Jody Chinn 0.125 0.066 0.058

0.249
Salvador Castruita

0.238 0.238
Ryan Vereker

0.227 0.227
David Hayes
0.225

0.225
John Meek 0.215

0.215
Jeremy Sharp
0.213

0.213
Joel Pratt 0.212
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0.212
Kyle Jungck 0.208

0.208
Derry Jefferis 0.208

0.208
Mark Tanner
0.207

0.207
Derek Immekus 0.199

0.199
Greg Fleehart
0.196

0.196
David Argento
0.190

0.190

Ken Ammerman 0.182

0.182
Jamie Ashdon 0.166

0.166
Nathan Zorich 0.152
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0.152
John Harrison

0.149
Ryan Hilliard

0.139
Craig Myer
0.138

0.138
Eric Swanson

0.124
Ken Tompkins

0.124
Carey Peltz

0.120
Jesse Thomsen
0.115

0.115
Mark Joy

0.111
Bryan Krueger

0.149

0.139

0.124

0.124
0.120

0.111

0.111
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0.111
Paul Gagliano 0.111

0.111
Kevin Klein 0.102

0.102
Bob Zormeir
0.098

0.098
Justin Davis 0.097

0.097
Ken Frauenthal 0.088

0.088
Timothy Holen 0.083

0.083
Pat Hinken 0.083

0.083
Tim Hevyford 0.077

0.077
Scot Oliver
0.075
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0.075
James McDermet
0.069

0.069
Heidi & Bettie

0.066
Doug Fink

0.066
Jonny Miner

0.066
Alison Sheafor-Joy

0.065
Michael Floyd

0.062
Brian Crane

0.062
Donald Caffrey

0.060
John Falkowski

0.066

0.066

0.066

0.065

0.062

0.062
0.060

0.060
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0.060
Tim Frommer

0.055
Grace Nilsson

0.052
Henry Friedman

0.050
Ben Schielke

0.050
Jim Hinken

0.050
James Riley

0.046
Richard McElroy

0.046
Brian Davis

0.046
Kenneth C. Reister

0.046
Patrick Middledorf

0.055

0.052
0.050

0.050

0.050

0.046

0.046

0.046
0.046
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0.046
0.046

Sten Anderson 0.037
0.037

Tom Schmidlin 0.033

0.033
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